
November 30, 2025 

John Rodgers, Pastor 

859-630-2530 
 

First Time Visitors 
Please sign in at the book in the Vestibule or Complete a 

Welcome Card 
 

Prayer Request Cards  
are in the 
vestibule

 
Morning Worship 11:00 am 

 
Sunday School 10:00 am 

 
Eager Beavers-Downstairs 

Youth-Downstairs 
Young Adult-Downstairs 

Under the Radar -Downstairs 
Adult- Sanctuary 
Ladies-Upstairs 

 
Evening Service & Youth 6 pm 

 
Wednesdays Prayer meeting 7 pm 

 
Food Pantry Every Saturday 10 to Noon 

 

 

Beaver Lick Baptist Church 
11460 US 42 Union KY 41091 

859-384-3820 

 
                             Announcements  
Christmas Party December 21st after Morning Service.  Bring 
snacks/appetizers.  If you want to participate in the gift 
exchange let Kenny know, so names can be drawn $10 limit and 
Christian based.  Text Kenny at 859-393-5667, 
 
Christmas Cards can now be put in the Beaver Lick Post Office.  
The box is by the now Nursery.  Please remember to always 
check to see if you have any. 
 
 

Upcoming Events 

 
Tuesday, December 2, Men & Women’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
                                           Business Meeting, 7 pm 
 
Friday, December 5, Movie Nite 7 pm 
 
Saturday, December 6, Decorate for Christmas 10 AM 
 
Wednesday, December 10, Painting with Jesus, 7pm 
 
Sunday, December 14, Sing at Boone Springs, 2 pm 
                                           Voices United, 6 pm 
 
Tuesday, December 16, Men & Women’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Friday, December 19, Christmas Caroling, 6 pm 
 
Saturday, December 20, Fruit Baskets 10, am 
 
Sunday, December 21, Choir Christmas Special, 11 am 
                                           
Wednesday, December 24, Christmas Eve Service 11 pm 
 
Tuesday, December 30, Men and Women’s Bible Study, 6pm 

 


